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GENERAL PERMIT AUTHORIZING THE IMPORTATION OF APPAREL GOODS
OR OTHER TEXTILE ARTICLES

SHORT TITLE

1. This Permit may be cited as General Import Permit No. 106--Apparel Goods or Other Textile
Articles.

INTERPRETATION

2. In this Permit, "apparel goods or other textile articles" means

(a) goods as described in any of items 29, 31, 32, 34, 37, 39 to 47, 49 to 52, 58, 85 and 86.3 of the
Import Control List, or

(b) cotton or man-made fibre made-up textile goods as described in item 86.2 of the Import Control
List; (vêtements ou autres articles textiles)

3. (1) Subject to subsection (2), any resident of Canada man, under the authority of this Permit,
import into Canada from any country apparel goods or other textile articles that for each
importation

(a) have a value for duty, as determined under the Customs Act, of not more that $500; or

(b) where the value for duty, as determined under the Customs Act, is greater than $500, do not
comprise more than 16 apparel goods or other textile articles.

.
(2) For the purposes of subsection (1), apparel goods or other textile articles that are shipped or

transported together by or on behalf of the same exporter for importation by or on behalf of the same
importer are considered to constitute a single importation, whether or not they are covered by the
same bill of lading.

4. Where any apparel goods or other textile articles imported under the authority of this Permit are
required to be accounted for in the prescribed form under the Customs Act, the statement
"Imported under the authority of "GIP-106" or "LGI-106" shall be inserted in the appropriate field of the
form.
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